2018-03-18 : CLM du Tanneron

Race results : 12345JEF
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Mathis
Thomas
Serge
Guillaume
Mathieu
Pascal
Yannick
Willy
Philippe
Gianpaolo
Florent
Christophe
Julien

Cyril
Timotey
Yoann
David
Robert
Thibault
Remi
Simona
Christophe
Yoann
Karen
Tony
Marco
José

Eric

LEBEAU
Gossiaux
Lamy
Aurelio
Passot
MICHEL

Clares-Guillamon

LEFORT
TUFFET
Codebo
LISARELLI
Morin
Demolliere
Alonzo
Gazagnaire
Lupart
RAYNAUD
CORDIER
RENOUD
FABER
Massaro
Bobille
SCARCELLA
Pepper
Padgett
TRONCONI
Boutaire
GASTAUD

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Bici Sport Ospedaletti
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
bicistore cycling team
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade
UCMonaco

British cycling

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team cycliste Ollioules
Union Cycliste Grassoise
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Sv2
V3
S3

SV5

V4
Sv4
A5
Sv4

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:20:28.662
00:21:04.763
00:21:25.178
00:22:03.122
00:22:05.506
00:22:07.909
00:22:08.083
00:22:21.319
00:23:01.712
00:23:09.737
00:23:23.150
00:23:27.196
00:23:29.321
00:23:44.422
00:23:45.941
00:24:45.548
00:24:48.334
00:25:05.156
00:25:24.756
00:25:29.047
00:25:58.068
00:26:05.572
00:26:36.480
00:27:09.849
00:27:39.505
00:28:21.521
00:28:27.200
00:29:14.258



