

2018-03-18 : CLM du Tanneron



Race results : 12345JEF

1	Mathis	LEBEAU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:20:28.662
2	Thomas	Gossiaux	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:21:04.763
3	Serge	Lamy	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:21:25.178
4	Guillaume	Aurelio	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	00:22:03.122
5	Mathieu	Passot	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	00:22:05.506
6	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:22:07.909
7	Yannick	Clares-Guillamon	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	00:22:08.083
8	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	00:22:21.319
9	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:23:01.712
10	Gianpaolo	Codebo	Bici Sport Ospedaletti	V2	00:23:09.737
11	Florent	LISARELLI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:23:23.150
12	Christophe	Morin	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:23:27.196
13	Julien	Demollière	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:23:29.321
14	Cyril	Alonzo	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V1	00:23:44.422
15	Timotey	Gazagnaire	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:23:45.941
16	Yoann	Lupart	Vélo Club Menton	S3	00:24:45.548
17	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:24:48.334
18	Robert	CORDIER	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV2	00:25:05.156
19	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	00:25:24.756
20	Remi	FABER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:25:29.047
21	Simona	Massaro	bicistore cycling team	F	00:25:58.068
22	Christophe	Bobille	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV5	00:26:05.572
23	Yoann	SCARCELLA	CAPEymeinade	C	00:26:36.480
24	Karen	Pepper	UCMonaco	F	00:27:09.849
25	Tony	Padgett	British cycling	V4	00:27:39.505
26	Marco	TRONCONI	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	00:28:21.521
27	José	Boutaire	Team cycliste Ollioules	A5	00:28:27.200
28	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV4	00:29:14.258